FluidControl
Level and temperature
switch
NT 61-Z0-Atex
DE110014
11/2017
page 1 / 4
Bühler Technologies GmbH, Harkortstr. 29, D-40880 Ratingen

NT 61-Z0-Atex
Ordering Instructions
Type designation
Version
Z0 Zone0
Plug connection
M3
M12
2M12
Length in mm (max. 1500)
280
370
500
variable (please specify)
Level measurement
1-4 Number of contacts
K
W
= NC/NO
= Change-over contact
Temperature
TK50NC
TK60NC
TK70NC
TK50NO
TK60NO
TK70NO
= 50 °C NC
= 60 °C NC
= 70 °C NC
Pt100 Temperature sensor
Stilling tubeSSR
NT 61
Level contact
Options
-XX XX ATEXXX X X
= 50 °C NO
= 60 °C NO
= 70 °C NO
XX XX- - - - - -
Ordering example
You require: Level switch, M12 plug connection, length L=280 mm, 1x level contact,
contact at L1=100 mm function NC, temperature contact 60 °C function NO, with stilling tube
Order: NT 61-Z0-M12-280-1K-TK60NO-ATEX-SSR, L1 = 100 NC
Item no. Description
9144 05 0010 Connecting cable M12x1, 4-pin, 1.5 m, angular coupling and straight plug
9144 05 0046 Connecting cable M12x1, 4-pin, 3.0 m, angular coupling and straight plug
9144 05 0047 Connecting cable M12x1, 4-pin, 5.0 m, angular coupling and strands
4 Bühler Technologies GmbH We reserve the right to amend specification. DE110014 ◦ 11/2017